Town / S408

AM/PM Time
AM 08:05
AM 08:06
AM 08:07
AM 08:08
AM 08:09
AM 08:10
AM 08:11
AM 08:12
AM 08:13
AM 08:15
AM 08:19
AM 08:20
AM 08:22
AM 08:26
AM 08:28
AM 08:30
AM 08:35

ALarshall's

Marshall’s Bus & Coach Company Pty Ltd
Tours - Excursions - Charters - School Bus Services
ABN 41 142 088 524
19 Yarragee Road, Moruya NSW 2537
Ph 02 4474 4991

E-Mail admin@marshallsbus.com.au

Location

19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Crn Luck St & Murray St - 21 Luck St, Moruya

Lawn Bend on Luck St - 1 Luck St, Moruya

Crn Campbell St & Thomas St - 37 Thomas St, Moruya
Crn Thomas St & Queen St - 27 Thomas St, Moruya
Crn Thomas St & Shore St - 11 Thomas St, Moruya
Crn River St & Thomas St - 23 River St, Moruya

Crn Hawdon St & River St - 2 Hawdon St, Moruya
Top of hill Hawdon St - 12 Hawdon St, Moruya
Queen St I/Section - 36 Hawdon St, Moruya
Moruya High School - Albert St, Moruya

Crn Albert St & Otton St, Moruya

Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya

Crn Murray St & Thomas St - 48 Murray St, Moruya
Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya

St Mary's Primary School - Queen St, Moruya

19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (AM) 13.00

Page 1 of 2



ALarshall's

Marshall’s Bus & Coach Company Pty Ltd
Tours - Excursions - Charters - School Bus Services
ABN 41 142 088 524
19 Yarragee Road, Moruya NSW 2587
Ph 02 4474 4991

E-Mail admin@marshallsbus.com.au

Town / S408

AM/PM Time Location

PM 14:55 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

PM 15:05 Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya

PM 15:08 St Mary's Primary School - Queen St, Moruya

PM 15:10 Pullover Bay for Moruya Pool/Market on Shore St, Moruya
PM 15:12 Crn River St & Thomas St - 23 River St, Moruya

PM 15:14 Top of Hill Hawdon St - 12 Hawdon St, Moruya

PM 15:15 Queen St I/Section - 36 Hawdon St, Moruya

PM 15:17 Cnr Hawdon & Murray - 64 Hawdon St, Moruya

PM 15:18 Crn Murray St & Gundary St - 21 Murray St, Moruya
PM 15:19 Crn Luck St & Murray St - 21 Luck St, Moruya

PM 15:21 Green Grass on Luck St - 1 Luck St, Moruya

PM 15:22 After School Care - 25 Page St, Moruya

PM 15:30 Moruya High School - Albert St, Moruya

PM 15:32 Cnr Albert St & Otton St, Moruya

PM 15:35 Cnr Murray & Thomas St - 49 Murray St, Moruya
PM 15:37 Cnr Murray & Hawdon St - 29 Murray St, Moruya
PM 15:38 Cnr Murray & Gundary St - 21 Murray St, Moruya
PM 15:39 Cnr Luck & Murray St - 21 Luck St, Moruya

PM 15:40 Green Grass on Luck St - 1 Luck St, Moruya

PM 15:42 Queen St | /Section - 35 Hawdon St, Moruya

PM 15:43 Top of hill Hawdon - 13 Hawdon St, Moruya

PM 15:44 Cnr Hawdon St & River St - 3 Hawdon St, Moruya
PM 15:45 Cnr Thomas St & River St - 2 Thomas St, Moruya

PM 15:46 Crn Thomas St & Shore St - 16B Thomas St, Moruya
PM 15:47 Crn Thomas St & Heffernan St - 28 Thomas St, Moruya
PM 15:48 Crn Thomas St & Queen St - 40 Thomas St, Moruya
PM 15:49 Cnr Thomas & Campbell St, Moruya

PM 15:51 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (PM) 15.00

Page 2 of 2



